CLINIC NAME

ALBANY EYE CARE CENTER

EYE CARE ASSOCIATES
COASTAL EYECARE

DAVIS JAMES E MD

BAKER VISION CLINIC

BANDON VISION CENTER
PACIFIC UNIVERSITY EYE CLINIC
INFOCUS EYE CARE CENTER
SUMMIT FAMILY EYECARE
BEND MEMORIAL CLINIC
COLUMBIA RIVER COMMUNITY HEALTH SERVICES
PRECISION EYECARE

EYE CENTER OF BROOKINGS
FAMILY EYECARE OF HARNEY COUNTY
CANBY EYECARE VISION SOURCE
INTEGRATED EYE CENTER

COOS BAY VISION CENTER
COQUILLE VISION CENTER

ALL FAMILY VISION CARE
EYECARE ASSOCIATES

CUSTOM EYES

WALLOWA VALLEY EYE CARE
ESTACADA FAMILY EYE CARE
LIFETIME VISION SOURCE
HILLSBORO EYE CLINIC

PACIFIC UNIVERISTY EYE CLINIC
CASCADE EYE CENTER

INDIAN CREEK FAMILY EYE
JOHN DAY EYE CARE

KLAMATH EYE CENTER
DOWNTOWN OPTICAL

LA GRANDE FAMILY EYE CARE
APPLE EYECARE

LA PINE EYECARE CLINIC
LAKEVIEW EYECENTER

EYE CARE ASSOCIATES

LINCOLN CITY EYE CLINIC
LINCOLN VISION CLINIC
CENTRAL OREGON EYE CARE
MADRAS VISION SOURCE
MCMINNVILLE EYE CLINIC
MCMINNVILLE FAMILY EYE CARE

ADDRESS

2330 HERITAGE WAY SE
2715 WILLETTA ST SW
553 18TH ST

3705 MIDWAY DR

2150 3RD ST

395 2ND ST SE

12600 SW CRESCENT ST SUITE 130
2450 NE MARY ROSE PLACE SUITE 110

1250 NE 3RD, SUITE B100
815 SW BOND ST

450 TATONE ST

586 5TH ST # 300

937 CHETCO AVE

406 N BROADWAY AVE
364 N IVY STREET

160 NW 2ND AVE

986 CENTRAL AVE

855 W CENTRAL BLVD, SUITE A
1597 SW 53RD STREET
2400 NW CENTURY DRIVE
904 PACIFIC BLVD SE

519 W NORTH ST

405 NE MAIN

1160 W ELM AVENUE

512 E MAIN STREET

222 SE 8TH AVE

2025 CASCADE AVE #101
1700 12TH ST, SUITE A

401 W MAIN ST

2640 BIEHN ST

629 MAIN ST

1502 N PINE ST

10709 S WALTON RD

16410 THIRD STREET SUITE A
628 N 1ST ST #C

100 MULLINS DR SUITE B3
4079 LOGAN RD SUITE B
2702 NE HIGHWAY 101

65 NE OAK ST, #110

211 SWS5TH ST

235 SE NORTON LN #A
2185 NW 2ND STREET SUITE B

CITY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ASTORIA
BAKER CITY
BAKER CITY
BANDON
BEAVERTON
BEND

BEND

BEND
BOARDMAN
BROOKINGS
BROOKINGS
BURNS
CANBY
CANBY

COOS BAY
COQUILLE
CORVALLIS
CORVALLIS
ALBANY
ENTERPRISE
ESTACADA
HERMISTON
HILLSBORO
HILLSBORO
HOOD RIVER
HOOD RIVER
JOHN DAY
KLAMATH FALLS
KLAMATH FALLS
LA GRANDE
LA GRANDE
LA PINE
LAKEVIEW
LEBANON
LINCOLN CITY
LINCOLN CITY
MADRAS
MADRAS
MCMINNVILLE
MCMINNVILLE

PHONE
541-926-6077
541-926-5848
503-325-4401
541-523-6428
541-523-5858
541-347-3622
503-352-1699
541-318-8388
541-382-0103
541-382-2811x1570
541-481-7212
541-469-7775
541-469-6923
541-573-1575
503-266-4847
503-263-3937
541-267-4224
541-396-4042
541-757-8844
541-752-4622
541-928-2020
541-426-3413
503-630-3528
541-567-6623
503-640-3708
503-352-7300
541-386-2402
541-386-1700
541-575-1819
541-884-3148
541-884-8322
541-963-3788
541-962-7753
541-536-2911
541-947-3357
541-451-5808
541-994-7652
541-996-2020
541-475-9999
541-475-2020
503-472-4688
503-435-1231



VISUAL EYES

MEIER EYE CLINIC

MILWAUKIE FAMILY EYE CARE
MOLALLA FAMILY EYE CARE (VISION SOURCE)
ADVANCED EYECARE

NEWBERG VISION CLINIC - VISION SOURCE
TODAY'S VISION

EYE CARE CENTER

OC EYE CARE

BAY EYE CLINIC

FAMILY VISION CLINIC

PENDLETON VISION SOURCE
CATHEDRAL EYE CARE

ALBERTA EYE CARE

ROSE CITY VISION CARE

PACIFIC EYE CLINIC

PORTLAND EYE CLINIC

OCHOCO VISION SOURCE

CENTRAL OREGON EYECARE
RALEIGH HILLS VISION CLINIC
CENTRAL OREGON EYECARE
UMPQUA VALLEY EYE ASSOCIATES
OFFICE OF DR. GRAY

FAMILY VISION CLINIC

OFFICE OF DR. CURNUTT AND DR. RODMAN
EYECARE CENTER OF SALEM
CAPITOL EYECARE

SHOPKO EYECARE

COASTAL EYECARE

EYE IMPRESSIONS

SILETZ COMMUNITY HEALTH CLINIC
SILVER FALLS EYECARE

PALM FAMILY EYECARE

TIGARD OPTOMETRIC CLINIC
LIGHTHOUSE VISION CARE

EYES OF OREGON TILLAMOOK
WILSONVILLE VISION CENTER
WOODBURN VISION SOURCE

WHITE SALMON EYE CARE

JAMES R. OGDEN, OD

117 S MAIN

2535 SE HARRISON ST

2306 SE WASHINGTON ST

502 EAST MAIN ST

425 N MAIN ST

2207 PORTLAND RD SUITE A

901 N BRUTSCHER RD SUITE E
14 SW NYE ST

825 SW ABBEY ST

3585 BROADWAY ST

1103 LINN AVE

1815 SW EMIGRANT

8787 N LOMBARD ST

2021 NE ALBERTA ST

4526 NE SANDY BLVD

PDX MEDICAL CTR 511 SW 10TH
8001 SE POWELL BLVD, SUITE L
340 NW BEAVER ST

198 NE COOMBS FLAT RD, SUITE 120
5045 SW 77TH AVE

1000 SW INDIAN AVE

341 NW MEDICAL LOOP RD STE 120
2995 NW EDENBOWER BLVD
1864 COLUMBIA BLVD

2020 COLUMBIA BLVD

660 CAPITOL ST NE

1960 COMMERCIAL ST SE

1230 LANCASTER DRIVE

819 S HOLLADAY

20508 ROY RODGERS RD

200 GWEE-SHUT RD /PO BOX 320
600 N FIRST STREET

201 DAKOTA STREET

7307 SW BEVELAND RD

310 STILLWELL AVE

102 MAIN AVE

29890 TOWN CENTER LOOP W, STE E
590 GLATT CIRCLE

E JEWETT BLVD

103 W MAIN ST

MILTON FREEWATE 541-938-5888

MILWAUKIE
MILWAUKIE
MOLALLA
MYRTLE CREEK
NEWBERG
NEWBERG
NEWPORT
NEWPORT
NORTH BEND
OREGON CITY
PENDLETON
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
PRINEVILLE
PRINEVILLE
RALEIGH HILLS
REDMOND
ROSEBURG
ROSEBURG
SAINT HELENS
SAINT HELENS
SALEM

SALEM

SALEM
SEASIDE
SHERWOOD
SILETZ
SILVERTON
SUTHERLIN
TIGARD
TILLAMOOK
TILLAMOOK
WILSONVILLE
WOODBURN
WHITE SALMON
GOLDENDALE

503-387-6241
503-654-3212
503-829-9186
541-863-5258
503-538-3277
503-554-5555
541-265-8828
541-264-7726
541-756-2584
503-655-2522
541-276-3653
503-406-6761
503-384-2489
503-284-9071
503-352-2500
503-775-3110
541-416-2020
541-447-5133
503-297-1096
541-548-2488
541-440-6388
541-957-5400
503-397-2020
503-397-4911
503-364-0512
503-363-9011
503-371-6578
503-738-5361
503-625-0733
541-444-1030
503-873-8619
541-459-4333
503-639-8844
503-842-6363
503-842-4202
503-682-3234
503-982-3937
509-493-2020
509-773-4114



